
Dublin – Galway – Monday - Saturday (excluding public holidays)

Baile Átha Cliath – Gaillimh –  Luan go Satharn (gan Saoire Phoiblí san áireamh) 

2 Standard Class

1 First Class

+ Snacks/Drinks

Restaurant Car - Monday to Friday90 Dublin Bus link Connolly/Heuston

L

Bus link to/from Dublin AirportA 

LUAS Tram link At Dublin Heuston gates will close 2 mins prior to departure.

MON 
TO SAT

MON 
TO SAT

MON 
TO SAT

MON 
TO SAT

MON 
TO SAT

MON
TO SAT

MON 
TO SAT

DUBLIN Heuston Dep . . . . 07.10 08.05 09.10 11.20 12.40 14.30

Newbridge Dep . . . . 08.29 . . . . . . . .

Kildare Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . 09.42 11.51 13.08 . . . .

Portarlington Dep . . 07.48 . . 09.56 . . 13.23 15.10

Tullamore Dep . . . . 08.06 09.07 10.15 12.22 13.41 15.33

Clara Dep . . 08.17 . . 10.26 12.33 13.52 . .

Athlone Dep 07.05 08.37 09.43 10.46 12.53 14.08 15.58

Ballinasloe Dep 07.20 08.55 . . . . 11.04 13.11 . . . . 16.18

Woodlawn Dep 07.34 09.07 . . . . 13.25 . . . .

Attymon Dep 07.43 09.14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Athenry Dep 07.59 09.25 . . 11.42 13.47 . . 16.41

GALWAY Arr 08.20 09.47 . . . . 12.01 14.07 . . . . 17.05

FRI 
ONLY

MON 
TO SAT

MON 
TO SAT

MON 
TO SAT

MON 
TO SAT

MON 
TO SAT

16.20 16.50 17.10 17.50 17.55 19.05

. . . . 17.37 . . 18.24 19.32

16.59 . . . . 17.44 . . . . 19.38

17.13 . . 17.59 . . 18.44 19.52

. . . . . . . . 18.18 . . . . 19.03 20.10

. . . . 18.29 . . 19.14 . .

17.55 18.07 18.50 19.10 19.38 20.41

. . . . 18.25 . . . . . . . . 19.56 20.58

. . . . . . . . 21.12

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . 18.48 . . 20.18 21.26

. . . . 19.10 . . . . . . . . 20.35 21.46

2

90 A L90 A L

1

+

2

+

2

+

2

+

2

+

2 1

+

2 21

+

2

+

2

+

2

+

22



SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN

DUBLIN Heuston Dep 08.45 12.20 13.10 13.50 15.25 18.05 18.50

Newbridge Dep . . . . 13.36 . . . . 18.29 . .

Kildare Dep 09.16 . . . . 13.43 . . . . . . . . 18.36 19.18

Portarlington Dep 09.32 . . 13.56 . . 16.08 18.50 19.32

Tullamore Dep 09.51 . . . . 14.14 . . . . 16.38 19.08 19.57

Clara Dep 10.02 . . 14.25 . . . . 19.23 . .

Athlone Dep 10.24 . . 14.45 15.13 17.16 19.52 20.31

Ballinasloe Dep 10.42 . . . . . . . . 15.34 17.36 . . . . 20.49

Woodlawn Dep 10.55 . . . . 15.46 . . . . 21.01

Attymon Dep 11.04 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Athenry Dep 11.13 . . . . 15.59 18.16 . . 21.15

GALWAY Arr 11.33 14.47 . . . . 16.21 18.34 . . . . 21.34

SUN

20.35

21.02

21.09

21.25

21.44

21.55

22.14

22.32

. .

. . . .

22.55

23.14

Dublin – Galway – Sunday (excluding Sundays prior to public holidays)

Baile Átha Cliath – Gaillimh –  Dé Domhnaigh (Níl an Domhnach roimh shaoirí poiblí san áireamh)

1

+

22

+

2

+

22 2 1

+

2 2

90 A L90 A L

2 Standard Class

1 First Class

+ Snacks/Drinks

90 Dublin Bus link Connolly/Heuston

L

Bus link to/from Dublin AirportA 

LUAS Tram link At Dublin Heuston gates will close 2 mins prior to departure.



MON
TO FRI

MON
TO FRI

MON 
TO SAT

MON 
TO SAT

MON 
TO SAT

MON 
TO SAT

MON 
TO SAT

GALWAY Dep . . . . 05.30 07.45 . . . . 09.40 11.00 13.05

Athenry Dep . . 05.43 07.58 . . 10.00 11.13 13.19

Attymon Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Woodlawn Dep . . 05.57 . . . . . . . . . .

Ballinasloe Dep . . . . 06.08 08.21 . . . . 10.22 11.36 13.43

Athlone Dep 05.15 06.27 08.38 09.05 10.44 11.53 14.07

Clara Dep 05.32 06.44 08.56 09.24 . . 12.11 . .

Tullamore Dep 05.43 06.55 09.07 09.35 . . . . 12.22 14.40

Portarlington Dep 06.05 07.16 . . 09.54 . . 12.45 . .

Kildare Dep 06.20 07.30 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Newbridge Dep 06.29 . . . . . . . . . . . .

DUBLIN Heuston Arr 07.10 08.20 10.15 10.40 12.20 13.40 15.51

MON 
TO SAT

MON 
TO SAT

MON 
TO SAT

MON 
TO SAT

MON 
TO FRI

. . . . 15.00 18.30 . . . . 21.10

. . 15.13 18.43 . . 21.24

. . . . . . . . 18.58 . . . . 21.39

. . 15.27 19.06 . . 21.46

. . . . 15.40 19.18 . . . . 21.56

15.03 15.58 19.35 20.05 22.15

15.21 16.15 . . 20.23 . . . .

15.31 16.26 20.02 20.35 . .

15.51 16.46 . . 20.54 . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . .

16.44 17.40 21.22 21.45 . . . .

Galway – Dublin – Monday - Saturday (excluding public holidays)

Gaillimh – Baile Átha Cliath   –  Luan go Satharn (gan Saoire Phoiblí san áireamh) 

1

+

2

+

22

+

2

+

2

+

21

+

2

+

2 2

+

2

+

21

+

2

90 A L90 A L

2 Standard Class

1 First Class

+ Snacks/Drinks

Restaurant Car - Monday to Friday90 Dublin Bus link Connolly/Heuston

L

Bus link to/from Dublin AirportA 

LUAS Tram link At Dublin Heuston gates will close 2 mins prior to departure.



Dublin – Galway
Baile Átha Cliath – Gaillimh

Valid from 11th Dec 2005 until 9th Dec 2006

Bailí ó 11 Nollaig 2005 go 9 Nollaig 2006

www.irishrail.ie

SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN

GALWAY Dep 08.25 . . . . 12.00 13.50 14.55 . . . . 16.15

Athenry Dep 08.38 . . 12.13 . . 15.08 . . 16.33

Attymon Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Woodlawn Dep 08.52 . . . . . . . . . . 16.47

Ballinasloe Dep 09.04 . . . . 12.36 . . . . 15.31 . . . . 16.59

Athlone Dep 09.21 09.41 12.54 . . . . 15.49 16.27 17.18

Clara Dep 09.39 . . 13.11 . . 16.06 16.44 . .

Tullamore Dep 09.53 10.15 13.22 . . . . 16.17 17.04 17.46

Portarlington Dep 10.12 10.38 13.43 . . 16.38 . . 18.07

Kildare Dep 10.24 . . . . 13.57 . . . . 16.52 . . . . 18.22

Newbridge Dep . . . . 14.05 . . 17.00 . . . .

DUBLIN Heuston Arr 11.00 11.22 14.42 16.20 17.37 18.20 19.03

NOTE W

SUN SUN SUN

. . . . 18.05 . . . .

. . 18.18 . .

. . . . 18.27 . . . .

. . 18.35 . .

. . . . 18.47 . . . .

17.30 19.05 19.55

17.51 . . 20.12

18.02 19.34 20.23

18.25 19.57 20.43

18.39 20.09 . . . .

. . . . . .

19.22 20.44 21.31

Galway – Dublin – Sunday (excluding Sundays prior to public holidays)

Gaillimh – Baile Átha Cliath –  Dé Domhnaigh (Níl an Domhnach roimh shaoirí poiblí san áireamh)

90 A L90 A L

1

+

2

+

2

+

2

+

22 2 2 2 1

+

2

+

2

2 Standard Class

1 First Class

+ Snacks/Drinks

90 Dublin Bus link Connolly/Heuston

L

Bus link to/from Dublin AirportA 

LUAS Tram link At Dublin Heuston gates will close 2 mins prior to departure.

NOTE W: Operates until 28th May 2006 and 
from 17th September 2006.


